MICHIGAN *
INDEPENDENT
CITIZENS
REDISTRICTING

COMMISSION

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission
Agenda
Tuesday, Feb. 28 @ 9:00 a.m.
Via Zoom

1. Call to Order/Opening Comments
2. Roll Call

3. Adoption of the Agenda

4. Public Comments

5. Unfinished Business
a. Mapping Deliberations

6. Executive Director Report
7. Legal Liaison Report

8. MDOS Updates

9. Correspondence

10. Future Agenda Items

11. Announcements

12. Adjournment

The Commission may take a lunch break from 1:00-2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:02 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:08 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
5:43 p.m.
9:55 p.m.
5:57 p.m.
5:58 p.m.

6:00 p.m.



